GP1105/GP1106
www.grnpowers.com                                     1                                             GP1105 Rev. 1.01
                        June, 2007
Green Power Semiconductor, Inc.
500mA CMOS LDO
DESCRIPTION  FEATURES
The GP1105/GP1106 are 500mA Low Dropout
and Low Noise micro-power Voltage Regulator

6
5
GP1105/GP1106
www.grnpowers.com                 3                                           GP1105 Rev. 1.02
                          June , 2007
 ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering Information
GP1105 XXXX    500mA Output current
GP1115 XXXX    500mA Output current
GP1106 XXXX    500mA Output current, without enable and bypass
                 Package type: E: SOT89, F: SOT223, S: SO8
                 Operating temperature range: C: Commercial standard
                 Output voltage: 15: 1.5V, 16: 1.6V, 17: 1.7V,…, 33: 3.3V,…, 49: 4.9V, 50: 5.0V
Marking Information
Part Number/Marking Output Voltage Package Operating temperature
GP1106-15  1.5V SO8 Commercial standard
GP1106-18  1.8V SO8 Commercial standard
GP1106-25  2.5V SO8 Commercial standard
··· ··· ··· Commercial standard
GP1106-33  3.3V SO8 Commercial standard
··· ··· ··· Commercial standard
GP1105-15  1.5V SOT223 Commercial standard
GP1105-18  1.8V SOT223 Commercial standard
GP1105-25  2.5V SOT223 Commercial standard
··· ··· ··· Commercial standard
GP1105-33  3.3V SOT223 Commercial standard
··· ··· ··· Commercial standard
1105-15  1.5V SOT89 Commercial standard
1105-18  1.8V SOT89 Commercial standard
1105-25  2.5V SOT89 Commercial standard